

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.1859 OF 2023 AND 655 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.04.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Registry is directed to post the matter, along with C.R.P.No.3312 of 2023, after Summer Vacation, 2025. <i>KAS</i> JS,J	