

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.3312 & 1859 of 2023 and 655 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 09.03.2026 along with CRP No.2270 of 2024. No representation for Sri TVP Sai Vihari, learned counsel and Sri S.Lakshminarayana Reddy, learned counsel. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	